
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/22/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$813.50 $0.00 ($1,168.27) ($8.50)  136 $1,990.27 $0.00 $0.00 $1,981.77 $0.00  229 3/19/2026

$611.92 $600.00 ($3,069.75) ($33.50)  116 $3,115.17 $0.00 $0.00 $3,081.67 $0.00  202 3/20/2026

$467.24 $0.00 ($1,722.32) ($18.25)  58 $2,207.81 $0.00 $0.00 $2,189.56 $0.00  106 3/21/2026

BABES $1,892.66 $600.00 ($5,960.34) ($60.25)  310 $7,313.25  537 $0.00 $0.00 $7,253.00 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,042.77 $0.00 ($1,986.50) $0.00  93 $4,029.27 $0.00 $0.00 $4,029.27 $0.00  145 3/19/2026

$497.87 $0.00 ($469.90) ($5.00)  47 $972.77 $0.00 $0.00 $967.77 $0.00  64 3/20/2026

$693.40 $0.00 ($1,408.12) ($16.20)  108 $2,117.72 $0.00 $0.00 $2,101.52 $0.00  140 3/21/2026

CENTURY $3,234.04 $0.00 ($3,864.52) ($21.20)  248 $7,119.76  349 $0.00 $0.00 $7,098.56 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$937.99 $0.00 ($1,064.26) ($24.25)  72 $2,026.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,002.25 $0.00  158 3/19/2026

$1,646.51 $7,000.00 ($8,664.33) ($19.74)  54 $3,330.58 $0.00 $0.00 $3,310.84 $0.00  193 3/20/2026

$1,539.67 $0.00 ($1,055.97) ($48.35)  66 $2,643.99 $0.00 $0.00 $2,595.64 $0.00  195 3/21/2026

CHANDLER INN $4,124.17 $7,000.00 ($10,784.56) ($92.34)  192 $8,001.07  546 $0.00 $0.00 $7,908.73 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$764.33 $0.00 ($1,738.97) ($81.25)  98 $2,584.55 $0.00 $0.00 $2,503.30 $0.00  190 3/19/2026

$3,192.85 $0.00 ($2,024.73) ($30.75)  131 $5,248.33 $0.00 $0.00 $5,217.58 $0.00  889 3/20/2026
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$749.69 $500.00 ($422.85) ($20.50)  38 $693.04 $0.00 $0.00 $672.54 $0.00  63 3/21/2026

DJS DUGOUT $4,706.87 $500.00 ($4,186.55) ($132.50)  267 $8,525.92  1,142 $0.00 $0.00 $8,393.42 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$127.50 $0.00 ($138.00) $0.00  11 $265.50 $0.00 $0.00 $265.50 $0.00  16 3/19/2026

($106.70) $0.00 ($696.70) ($1.00)  21 $591.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590.00 $0.00  35 3/20/2026

$819.16 $0.00 ($1,301.54) ($201.50)  74 $2,322.20 $0.00 $0.00 $2,120.70 $0.00  98 3/21/2026

EAGLES CLUB $839.96 $0.00 ($2,136.24) ($202.50)  106 $3,178.70  149 $0.00 $0.00 $2,976.20 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$570.19 $1,200.00 ($1,369.53) ($43.61)  43 $783.33 $0.00 $0.00 $739.72 $0.00  81 3/19/2026

$538.26 $0.00 ($472.84) ($4.40)  75 $1,015.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,011.10 $0.00  159 3/20/2026

$452.54 $0.00 ($234.79) $0.00  35 $687.33 $0.00 $0.00 $687.33 $0.00  59 3/21/2026

JAMMERS $1,560.99 $1,200.00 ($2,077.16) ($48.01)  153 $2,486.16  299 $0.00 $0.00 $2,438.15 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$4,912.30 $0.00 ($12,137.50) ($179.98)  616 $15,720.50 $1,509.28 $0.00 $15,540.52 $0.00  1,317 3/19/2026

$7,600.58 $0.00 ($10,605.80) ($402.27)  724 $18,648.65 $0.00 ($40.00) $18,246.38 $0.00  1,564 3/20/2026

$3,093.71 $800.00 ($11,918.25) ($908.86)  591 $15,120.82 $0.00 $0.00 $14,211.96 $0.00  1,175 3/21/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $15,606.59 $800.00 ($34,661.55) ($1,491.11)  1,931 $49,489.97  4,056 $1,509.28 ($40.00) $47,998.86 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$161.45 $0.00 ($260.75) ($2.50)  15 $424.70 $0.00 $0.00 $422.20 $0.00  24 3/19/2026
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$661.05 $0.00 ($406.75) ($10.00)  38 $1,077.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.80 $0.00  58 3/20/2026

$282.75 $0.00 ($94.25) $0.00  11 $377.00 $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00  16 3/21/2026

MORANS $1,105.25 $0.00 ($761.75) ($12.50)  64 $1,879.50  98 $0.00 $0.00 $1,867.00 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$320.35 $0.00 ($163.40) $0.00  20 $483.75 $0.00 $0.00 $483.75 $0.00  55 3/19/2026

$202.60 $0.00 ($256.40) $0.00  16 $459.00 $0.00 $0.00 $459.00 $0.00  37 3/20/2026

$169.52 $0.00 ($166.48) $0.00  10 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $0.00  25 3/21/2026

OLDE TOWNE $692.47 $0.00 ($586.28) $0.00  46 $1,278.75  117 $0.00 $0.00 $1,278.75 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,291.46 $0.00 ($809.14) ($397.50)  75 $2,498.10 $0.00 $0.00 $2,100.60 $0.00  114 3/19/2026

$292.99 $0.00 ($962.92) $0.00  70 $1,255.91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,255.91 $0.00  96 3/20/2026

$655.55 $0.00 ($617.88) ($336.00)  57 $1,609.43 $0.00 $0.00 $1,273.43 $0.00  80 3/21/2026

PAPACHUCKS $2,240.00 $0.00 ($2,389.94) ($733.50)  202 $5,363.44  290 $0.00 $0.00 $4,629.94 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$265.95 $0.00 ($126.05) $0.00  15 $392.00 $0.00 $0.00 $392.00 $0.00  19 3/19/2026

($237.85) $0.00 ($798.32) $0.00  40 $560.47 $0.00 $0.00 $560.47 $0.00  64 3/20/2026

$748.28 $0.00 ($845.06) $0.00  56 $1,593.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,593.34 $0.00  93 3/21/2026

PATS $776.38 $0.00 ($1,769.43) $0.00  111 $2,545.81  176 $0.00 $0.00 $2,545.81 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$190.25 $0.00 ($68.93) $0.00  13 $259.18 $0.00 $0.00 $259.18 $0.00  11 3/19/2026

$24.50 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00  1 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00  4 3/20/2026

$331.76 $0.00 ($25.74) $0.00  3 $357.50 $0.00 $0.00 $357.50 $0.00  6 3/21/2026

SHOOTERS $546.51 $0.00 ($95.17) $0.00  17 $641.68  21 $0.00 $0.00 $641.68 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$749.82 $1,000.00 ($4,876.98) ($46.25)  92 $4,673.05 $0.00 $0.00 $4,626.80 $0.00  134 3/19/2026

$521.58 $0.00 ($554.67) ($5.00)  41 $1,081.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,076.25 $0.00  73 3/20/2026

$513.20 $0.00 ($542.55) ($20.00)  29 $1,075.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.75 $0.00  67 3/21/2026

SORTIES $1,784.60 $1,000.00 ($5,974.20) ($71.25)  162 $6,830.05  274 $0.00 $0.00 $6,758.80 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,270.90 $0.00 ($1,240.50) ($54.40)  86 $2,565.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,511.40 $0.00  134 3/19/2026

$551.47 $0.00 ($2,057.33) ($21.00)  111 $2,629.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,608.80 $0.00  189 3/20/2026

$1,229.62 $0.00 ($1,115.49) ($80.00)  88 $2,425.11 $0.00 $0.00 $2,345.11 $0.00  158 3/21/2026

SUNDOWNER $3,051.99 $0.00 ($4,413.32) ($155.40)  285 $7,620.71  481 $0.00 $0.00 $7,465.31 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$905.43 $0.00 ($859.48) ($31.00)  73 $1,795.91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,764.91 $0.00  192 3/19/2026

$1,134.24 $0.00 ($1,599.79) ($320.00)  80 $3,054.03 $0.00 $0.00 $2,734.03 $0.00  164 3/20/2026

$1,991.37 $0.00 ($1,949.87) ($38.20)  143 $3,979.44 $0.00 $0.00 $3,941.24 $0.00  213 3/21/2026

VARSITY $4,031.04 $0.00 ($4,409.14) ($389.20)  296 $8,829.38  569 $0.00 $0.00 $8,440.18 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$178.42 $0.00 ($546.58) $0.00  51 $725.00 $0.00 $0.00 $725.00 $0.00  59 3/19/2026

$410.85 $0.00 ($491.90) $0.00  42 $902.75 $0.00 $0.00 $902.75 $0.00  67 3/20/2026

$605.14 $0.00 ($504.03) $0.00  89 $1,109.17 $0.00 $0.00 $1,109.17 $0.00  124 3/21/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,194.41 $0.00 ($1,542.51) $0.00  182 $2,736.92  250 $0.00 $0.00 $2,736.92 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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